
  Trinity St. Peter’s Church of England Primary School 
SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2025 – 2026 

(All dates are inclusive) 
 

 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 
2025 

 

 

SPRING TERM  
2026 

 

SUMMER TERM 
2026 

    

 

   Term commences 

 

 

Tuesday 2nd September 
 
 

 

Tuesday 6th January 

 

Monday13th April 

    

 
 

   Half-Term Holiday 

 
 

 

Monday 27th October 
to 

Friday 31st October 
 

 

Monday 16th February 
to 

Friday 20th February 

 

Monday 25th May 
to 

Friday 29th May 

    

 

   Term ends 

 

 

Wednesday 17th December 
at 1.00 p.m. 

 

 

Friday 27th March 
at 1.00 p.m. 

 

Friday 17th July 
at 1.00 p.m. 

 

    

 

   INSET DAYS  
    
 
 

 

Monday 1st September  
Thursday 18th December 

Friday 19th December 
 

 

Monday 5th January  
 

Monday 20th July 
 

 
Bank Holidays during term time – 4th May 2026 
 


